The Bodwad Sarv.Co-op.Education Society Ltd.Bodwad

## Arts,Commerce and Science College,Bodwad Dist - Jalgaon

NAAC Reaccredited 'B' Grade

ISO - 9001:2008 (QMS)

Stylepon Principal - Professor Arvind Chaudhari M.Com, M.Phil.Ph.D.

Tal - Bodwad, Dist - Jalgaon, Pin - 425 310, (M.S) India Office - 02582-276331 Fax - 02582-275268 www.acsbodwadcollege.org Email - bsces\_accb@rediffmail.com

Outward No.: ACSCB/438/2019

Date :28 /01 / 20 19

## Notice No- 25/2019 Guide course work Time Table

SN	Name of Researcher	Time	Subject	Name of Guide
1	Mr.Katkar Jayesh	03.00 am	Comm & Mgt	Dr.Arvind chaudhari
2	Mr. Kharde Sachin	09.00 am	Comm & Mgt	Dr.Arvind chaudhari
3	Ms.Sharma Priyanka	10.09 am	Comm & Mgt	Dr.Arvind chaudhari
4	Mr. Sarode Rajkumar	11.00 am	Comm & Mgt	Dr.Arvind chaudhari
5	Mr.Chaudhari Dipak	11.00 am	Comm & Mgt	Dr.Arvind chaudhari
	Lunch Break			
6	Mr.Bhavsar Vinay	01.00 pm	Physics	Dr.Anil Bari
7	Ms. Raout Kalpana	02.00 pm	English	Dr.V.P.Chaudhari
8	Mrs. Patil Harshad	03.00 am	Phy.Education	Dr.Kishor Pathak
9	Mr.Savadekar Nilesh	12.00 am	Physics	Dr. Anil Bari

## 12<sup>th</sup> February 2019

## Instructions

- 1. All researcher should remain present in the college at 8.00 am for guide course work
- 2. Researcher should submit two seminars in PPT format to concern supervisor.
- 3. Researcher should submit copy of Provisional admission letter ,Pre Ph.D. course work certificate, research papers if published and qualifying test result .
- 4. Researcher should submit two copies of assignment on review of literature at Research Center.
- 5. LCD is available for presentation.
- 6. Lunch will be provided by college.



Dr.Arvind Chaudhari Co ordinator/Principal